Building Use Description

Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, Apt.
Commercial Coach Office
Electric/Agriculture
Electric/Commercial
Electric/Residential

Fire Protection

Manufactured Home
Manufactured House Foundation
Mechanical/Manufactured Home
Nonresidential Bildg/Commercial
Plumbing/Residential
Recreational Vehicle (Private Land)
Remodel/Commerical Building
Struct. Other Than Bldgs.

Humboldt County
Building Department
Monthly Activity Report

No. of Permits Fees Valuation
2 $ 15765 $ 3,320.00
2 $ 317.00
2 3 127.00
1 $ 18.75
3 $ 572.28 $ 25,800.00
3 $ 1,791.04
1 $ 275.00
2 $ 196.65 $ 12,603.40
1 $ 40.00
1 $ 1,323.53 $ 75,540.00
4 $ 637.00
1 $ 72.00
2 $ 1,875.20 79,992.00
1 $ 222.01 % 10,000.00
26 $ 7,625.11% 207,255.40
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Type of Permit

Building

Building Combination

Electrical

Fire Protection Permit
Manufactured Home (Private Land)
Mechanical

Office Trailer

Plumbing

Recreational Vehicle

No. of Permits
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Fees

576.31
3,198.73
718.03
1,791.04
275.00
40.00
317.00
637.00
72.00
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Fee Category Details

Building Non-Valuation Fees
Electrical Permit Issuance Fees
Electrical Systems Fees
Electrical Unit Fees

Fire Code Review Rates

Mfgd. Home (Commercial) Fees
Mfgd. Home (Private) Fees
Mechanical Permit Issuance Fees
Mechanical Systems Fees
Mechanical Unit Fees

Penalty Fees

Plumbing Permit Issuance Fees
Plan Review Fees

Plumbing Unit Fees
Recreational Vehicle Fees
Valuation Fees

TOTAL TO DATE THIS MONTH
Total Value of Permits This Month
Total Valuation This Period

TOTAL TO DATE THIS YEAR

Number of Permits

Permit Fees

Construction Valuation

Mobile Home Private Property Permits
Single Family Dwelling Permits to Date

Single Family Dwelling Permit Valuation to Date

©2001 - 2004 Geographica
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Fees

30.00
90.00
231.00
294.75
1,791.04
317.00
275.00
15.00
105.00
52.00
469.78
80.00
1,007.27
662.00
72.00
2,133.25

7,625.09

CURRENT
7,625.11

207,255.40

CURRENT
42
12,452.55
§38,775.00
3

SAME MONTH LAST YEAR

$ 4,981.13

$ 131,168.40

SAME DATE LAST YEAR
83

$ 50,306.38

$ 5,117,870.42

3

1

210,914.00

February 29, 2016



