Humboldt County Building Department Monthly Activity Report

February 29, 2016

Building Use Description	No. of Permi	its	Fees	Valuation
Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, Apt.	2	\$	157.65 \$	3,320.00
Commercial Coach Office	2	\$	317.00	
Electric/Agriculture	2	\$	127.00	
Electric/Commercial	1	\$	18.75	
Electric/Residential	3	\$	572.28 \$	25,800.00
Fire Protection	3	\$	1,791.04	
Manufactured Home	1	\$	275.00	
Manufactured House Foundation	2	\$	196.65 \$	12,603.40
Mechanical/Manufactured Home	1	\$	40.00	
Nonresidential Bldg/Commercial	1	\$	1,323.53 \$	75,540.00
Plumbing/Residential	4	\$	637.00	
Recreational Vehicle (Private Land)	1	\$	72.00	
Remodel/Commerical Building	2	\$	1,875.20 \$	79,992.00
Struct. Other Than Bldgs.	1	. \$	222.01 \$	10,000.00
	26	\$	7,625.11\$	207,255.40

Humboldt County Building Department Monthly Activity Report

February 29, 2016

Type of Permit	No. of Permits		Fees	
Building	5	\$	576.31	
Building Combination	3	\$	3,198.73	
Electrical	6	\$	718.03	
Fire Protection Permit	3	\$	1,791.04	
Manufactured Home (Private Land)	1	\$	275.00	
Mechanical	1	\$	40.00	
Office Trailer	2	\$	317.00	
Plumbing	4	\$	637.00	
Recreational Vehicle	1	\$	72.00	
	26	\$	7,625.11	

Humboldt County Building Department Monthly Activity Report

February 29, 2016

Fee Category Details		Fees		
Building Non-Valuation Fees	\$	30.00		
Electrical Permit Issuance Fees	\$	90.00		
Electrical Systems Fees	\$	231.00		
Electrical Unit Fees	\$	294.75		
Fire Code Review Rates	\$	1,791.04		
Mfgd. Home (Commercial) Fees	\$	317.00		
Mfgd. Home (Private) Fees	\$	275.00		
Mechanical Permit Issuance Fees	\$	15.00		
Mechanical Systems Fees	\$	105.00		
Mechanical Unit Fees	\$	52.00		
Penalty Fees	\$	469.78		
Plumbing Permit Issuance Fees	\$	80.00		
Plan Review Fees	\$	1,007.27		
Plumbing Unit Fees	\$	662.00		
Recreational Vehicle Fees	\$ \$	72.00		
Valuation Fees	<u>\$</u>	2,133.25		
	\$	7,625.09		
TOTAL TO DATE THIS MONTH		CURRENT	SAME MONT	H LAST YEAR
Total Value of Permits This Month	\$	7,625.11	\$	4,981.13
Total Valuation This Period	\$	207,255.40	\$	131,168.40
TOTAL TO DATE THIS YEAR		CURRENT	SAME DAT	E LAST YEAR
Number of Permits		42		83
Permit Fees	\$	12,452.55	\$	50,306.38
Construction Valuation	\$	538,775.00	\$	5,117,870.42
Mobile Home Private Property Permits		3		3
Single Family Dwelling Permits to Date				1
Single Family Dwelling Permit Valuation to Date				210,914.00